FERDINAND PORSCHE

FERNFH
Ferdinand Porsche FERNFH

Austria’s first Distance-Learning University of Applied Sciences

Ferdinand Porsche FERNFH is Austria's first distance-learning university of applied sciences, founded in 2006,
with teaching operations starting in 2007. Through innovative learning and teaching methods in the field of
distance learning, FERNFH takes on a pioneering role as a specialist in academic online education, distance
learning, and blended learning in Austria.

All six federally funded degree programs are accredited by AQ Austria, the Agency for Quality Assurance and
Accreditation Austria. Ferdinand Porsche FERNFH charges the statutory tuition fees of €363.36 per semester
plus the OH contribution for the accredited distance learning programs. In addition, FERNFH offers master's
programs, academic courses, certificate programs, and 35 micro-credentials. FERNFH is a subsidiary of FernFH
Management & Service GmbH.

Facts about Ferdinand Porsche FERNFH

Owner: FernFH Management & Service GmbH

Executive Management ¢ Axel Jungwirth
Chief Executive Officer (CEO) of Ferdinand Porsche Fernfachhochschule
GmbH and FernFH Management & Service GmbH
e Alexander Fleischer
Chief Financial Officer (CFO) of FERNFH Management & Service GmbH

Head of Academic e  Martin Staudinger
Board e Tanja Adamcik
Founded in 2006

Degree programme since the 2007/08, autumn semester

available

Location Wiener Neustadt

Staff 80

Lecturers 187 - external 161, internal 26

Students 1.074

Graduates 2.525
Degree programmes: 6 Executive education programmes: 5
Bachelor’s degree Master programmes
Aging Services Management Sales Management | EMBA (phasing out)
Business Administration and International Sales Management | EMBA
Psychology (phasing out)

Degree and Business Informatics Sales Management | MBA

executive education

Programmes Master’s degree Short courses
Business Administration and Empathic Design & Innovation
Psychology Marketing Essentials
Digital Health Management
Information technology

Micro-Credentials 35

Data status: November 2024

Contact

Katharina Bauer | Head of Marketing and Communications | katharina.bauer@fernfh.ac.at | Tel: +43 2622 32600-255 | Mobile: + 43 670 7777389 Ferdinand Porsche
FERNFH — Ferdinand Porsche Fernfachhochschule GmbH | Ferdinand Porsche Ring 3, 2700 Wiener Neustadt

HG Wiener Neustadt FN 274853x | UID ATU 62482824 | www.fernfh.ac.at


mailto:katharina.bauer@fernfh.ac.at
http://www.fernfh.ac.at/

Facts and Figures

Department of Information

Systems Engineering and

Department of Health
Sciences

FERDINAND PORSCHE

FERNFH

All degree
programmes

DEGREE PROGRAMMES Department of Business and
Psychology

Students Bachelor 224

Students Master 95

Students total 307

Graduates Bachelor 804

Graduates Master 433

Graduates total 1.237

EXECUTIVE EDUCATION

Students 64
Graduates 99
Students total 1.074
Graduates total 2.525

More information about FERNFH: www.fernfh.ac.at/en

Contact

Katharina Bauer | Head of Marketing and Communications | katharina.bauer@fernfh.ac.at | Tel: +43 2622 32600-255 | Mobile: + 43 670 7777389
Ferdinand Porsche FERNFH — Ferdinand Porsche Fernfachhochschule GmbH | Ferdinand Porsche Ring 3, 2700 Wiener Neustadt

HG Wiener Neustadt FN 274853x | UID ATU 62482824 | www.fernfh.ac.at

Management

361

166

512

674

317

991

134

30

157

198

198

716

291

1.010

1.676

750

2.426


mailto:katharina.bauer@fernfh.ac.at
http://www.fernfh.ac.at/
http://www.fernfh.ac.at/en

	Austria’s first Distance-Learning University of Applied Sciences
	Ferdinand Porsche FERNFH is Austria's first distance-learning university of applied sciences, founded in 2006, with teaching operations starting in 2007. Through innovative learning and teaching methods in the field of distance learning, FERNFH takes ...
	All six federally funded degree programs are accredited by AQ Austria, the Agency for Quality Assurance and Accreditation Austria. Ferdinand Porsche FERNFH charges the statutory tuition fees of €363.36 per semester plus the ÖH contribution for the acc...

