

Ferdinand Porsche FERNFH

Austria's first Distance-Learning University of Applied Sciences

Ferdinand Porsche FERNFH is Austria's first distance-learning university of applied sciences, founded in 2006, with teaching operations starting in 2007. Through innovative learning and teaching methods in the field of distance learning, FERNFH takes on a pioneering role as a specialist in academic online education, distance learning, and blended learning in Austria.

All six federally funded degree programs are accredited by AQ Austria, the Agency for Quality Assurance and Accreditation Austria. Ferdinand Porsche FERNFH charges the statutory tuition fees of €363.36 per semester plus the ÖH contribution for the accredited distance learning programs. In addition, FERNFH offers master's programs, academic courses, certificate programs, and 35 micro-credentials. FERNFH is a subsidiary of FernFH Management & Service GmbH.

Owner: FernFH Management & Service GmbH **Executive Management Axel Jungwirth** • Chief Executive Officer (CEO) of Ferdinand Porsche Fernfachhochschule GmbH and FernFH Management & Service GmbH Alexander Fleischer . Chief Financial Officer (CFO) of FERNFH Management & Service GmbH Head of Academic Martin Staudinger ٠ Board Tanja Adamcik • Founded in 2006 **Degree programme** since the 2007/08, autumn semester available Location Wiener Neustadt Staff 80 Lecturers 187 - external 161, internal 26 Students 1.074 Graduates 2.525 Degree programmes: 6 Executive education programmes: 5 **Bachelor's degree** Master programmes Sales Management | EMBA (phasing out) Aging Services Management **Business Administration and** International Sales Management | EMBA Psychology (phasing out) Degree and **Business Informatics** Sales Management | MBA executive education Programmes Master's degree Short courses **Business Administration and Empathic Design & Innovation** Psychology Marketing Essentials **Digital Health Management** Information technology **Micro-Credentials** 35

Facts about Ferdinand Porsche FERNFH

Data status: November 2024

Contact

Katharina Bauer | Head of Marketing and Communications | <u>katharina.bauer@fernfh.ac.at</u> | Tel: +43 2622 32600-255 | Mobile: + 43 670 7777389 Ferdinand Porsche FERNFH – Ferdinand Porsche Fernfachhochschule GmbH | Ferdinand Porsche Ring 3, 2700 Wiener Neustadt HG Wiener Neustadt FN 274853x | UID ATU 62482824 | <u>www.fernfh.ac.at</u>



Facts and Figures

DEGREE PROGRAMMES	Department of Business and Psychology	Department of Information Systems Engineering and Management	Department of Health Sciences	All degree programmes
Students Bachelor	224	361	134	716
Students Master	95	166	30	291
Students total	307	512	157	1.010
Graduates Bachelor	804	674	198	1.676
Graduates Master	433	317		750
Graduates total	1.237	991	198	2.426

EXECUTIVE EDUCATION	Number
Students	64
Graduates	99

FERNFH	Number
Students total	1.074
Graduates total	2.525

More information about FERNFH: www.fernfh.ac.at/en

Contact Katharina Bauer | Head of Marketing and Communications | <u>katharina bauer@fernfh.ac.at</u> | Tel: +43 2622 32600-255 | Mobile: + 43 670 7777389 Ferdinand Porsche FERNFH – Ferdinand Porsche Fernfachhochschule GmbH | Ferdinand Porsche Ring 3, 2700 Wiener Neustadt HG Wiener Neustadt FN 274853x | UID ATU 62482824 | <u>www.fernfh.ac.at</u>